All necessary documents in original have to be produced before the admission board. 

4. Payment of admission fee is online only. Please bring the Bank Debit Card to pay the required 

amount.  

5. The amount of Fee to be paid:  

a) For non-fee waivers: Rs. 6900/- (Six thousand nine hundred) only 

6. College Uniform has to be ordered in the college itself.  

7. Induction Programme for students: 01 – 03 August, 2024 (Will be notified in the College Website) 

8. Student Orientation Programme: 05 - 10 August, 2024 (Will be notified in the College Website)